List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of October 16, 2019 per Chapter 18, Section 36(b) of

Agenda Posted

Date & Item #

10/16/2019
#11

10/16/2019
#11

10/16/2019
#13

10/16/2019

#14

10/16/2019

#14

10/16/2019
#15

Contract
Purchase Information

Hybrid Light-Duty Vehicles
& Gasoline Light-Duty Vehicles

Hybrid Light-Duty Vehicles
& Gasoline Light-Duty Vehicles

Pet Microchip Supplies

Ambulance Cabs and Chassis Mounted
with Modular Bodies and additional
Modular Bodies

Ambulance Cabs and Chassis Mounted
with Modular Bodies and additional

Emergency Purchase of
Cooling System Repairs

the Code of Ordinances

Council

Action Date

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

Contractor/Vendor

Silsbee Ford, Inc.

Caldwell Automotive Partners,

LLC dba Caldwell Country
Chevrolet

Intervet, Inc. dba Merck
Animal Health

Knapp Chevrolet, Inc.

Frazer, Ltd.

HVAC Mechanical Services
of Texas LTD dba
Hunton Services
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PersonsRequired Expiration
To Report of 30 Days
Drew Donalson 11/15/2019
Michael Wiley
Stephen Way 11/15/2019
Jon Hildebrand
Adrienne Gattis
Ken Frazier 11/15/2019
Leslie A. Brun
Mary Ellen Coe
Rick Toth
Robert G. Knapp 11/15/2019
Robert G. Knapp, Jr.
Bob Flanders
Laura Richardson 11/15/2019
Janice Griffin
John Giriffin, Jr.
Sarah Scott
Richard Hunton, Jr. 11/15/2019

Victoria Hunton
Charles Hunton, Jr.
Alexandra Jones
Robert McHeale Hunton
Kris Hardin



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of October 16, 2019 per Chapter 18, Section 36(b) of
the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor PersonsRequired Expiration

Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days

10/16/2019 Human Portable Radiation 10/11/2019 Bubble Technology Harry Ing 11/15/2019
#17 Detectors Industries, Inc. Lianne Ing

John McFarlane

10/16/2019 Pre-Construction and Construction 10/11/2019 Times Construction, Inc. Hossein Zafaranian 11/15/2019
#22 Phase Services JB White
Negar Rowe
10/16/2019 Sale and Disposal of abandoned 10/11/2019 PropertyRoom.com Andrew J. Nash 11/15/2019
#26 personal property Mark Boyer

Peter Callahan
Aaron Thomson
ROI Capital Management
Shea Ventures, Inc.
PropertyRoom.com, Inc.

10/16/2019 Development of Design Guidelines Tagged Winter & Company Noré V. Winter 11/15/2019
#27 for Norhill, Woodland Heights and
Old Sixth Ward Districts
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